Registered Name
HUNTER'S BEULAH CODY
MAGIC STORM TROOPER
HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY
GATOR ELHEW MICHALEK

SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER

SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY

MAGIC VALLEY'S HOLLAR

KARMA'S ELHEW MAGIC

Registered Name
MAGIC VALLEY'S DUTCHMAN
IF HEAVEN AINT A LOT LIKE DIXIE

IF HEAVEN AINT A LOT LIKE DIXIE

OHCC DARR HUNT CLUB

4/10/2022 - 4/10/2022

Pointing Division: Singles
Dog
COoDY
TROOPER
TAFFY
GATOR
KIMBER
BIRDY
HOLLAR

KARMA

Pointing Division: Amateurs
Dog
DUTCH
DIXIE

DIXIE

GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL  DIXIE

MAGIC VALLEY'S DUTCHMAN

Registered Name

AMERICAN THUNDER'S ICE STORM

PORTENTOSO'S PRINCE RONTO-ARU

HUNTER'S DAKOTA

ELLIE'S LIGHTNING SKYE
THUNDERS FAMILY JOULES
CHMARA'S TIMBER
HUNTER'S ALBERT

TAZ'S LITTLE TACO

Registered Name

TAZ'S LITTLE TACO

ELLIE'S LIGHTNING SKYE
HUNTER'S DAKOTA
PORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT

AMERICAN THUNDER'S ICE STORM

DUTCH

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog

ICE

ARU

DAKOTA

SKYE

JOULES

TIMBER

ALBERT

TACO

Flushing Division: Doubles
Dog
TACO
SKYE
DAKOTA
KNIGHT

ICE

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th

11th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
7th

8th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
9th

14th

Place
1st
1st
2nd
2nd

3rd

HPH
22
20
18
14
12

10

HPH
16

14

HPH
28
26
24
20
18
16

12

HPH
12
12
10

10
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OHCC DARR HUNT CLUB

AMERICAN THUNDER'S ICE STORM
THUNDERS FAMILY JOULES

TAZ'S LITTLE TACO

HUNTER'S ALBERT

PORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT

Registered Name

PORTENTOSO'S GUNNER SON OF RONTO
HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN

HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

PORTENTOSO'S GUNNER SON OF RONTO

HUNTER'S WYATT

4/10/2022 - 4/10/2022

ICE
JOULES
TACO
ALBERT

KNIGHT

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog
GUNNER
QUINN
DOT
GUNNER

WYATT

4th
5th
5th
6th

6th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

HPH

10

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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